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Zimowe Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych - Szczecin 2022
Szczecin, 4- - 6-11-2022

Event 25 Women, 200m Medley Open
2022-11-06 - 10:16 Results
Points: WPS 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. KRUGER Lisa Netherlands 2:33.28 891 19395 32.54 41.22 44.07 35.45
2. LINDBERG Pernilla Sweden 2:36.28 862 14684 33.63 41.37 45.86 35.42
3. BRUINSMA Liesette Netherlands 2:57.43 818 21984 39.79 50.46 48.53 38.65
4. MARINA Angela Canada 2:40.04 805 33845 33.08 41.57 49.16 36.23
5. VAN DYK EmmaGrace Canada 2:42.46 766 42782 33.82 40.84 50.02 37.78
6. BORUSZEWSKA Zuzanna05 UKS SP 149 Lodz 2:50.68 757 33323 36.55 47.12 46.26 40.75
7. KANG Jungeun Korea 2:44.86 727 22766 33.14 41.89 51.46 38.37
8. PELLIS Suzie Netherlands 2:56.70 660 52596 38.20 45.28 51.54 41.68
9. PETRIKOVICOVA Karin Slovakia 2:57.09 493 6838 38.46 43.17 54.61 40.85

10. PIEC Alicja 07 KSN Start Kalisz 3:19.16 304 50155 47.57 52.41 53.17 46.01
11. CLOETTA Colleen Canada 3:48.37 276 41273 55.15 55.40 1:06.56 51.26
12. SOLTYSIK Julia 11 WSSiRN Start Katowice 3:35.52 126 49.33 51.86 1:05.91 48.42
13. MAJKA Marta 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa3:42.41 79 48.18 56.56 1:06.35 51.32
14. MAKSARA Julia 08 WSSiRN Start Katowice 3:50.01 44 49.36 1:00.79 1:10.41 49.45
15. LITNER Jagoda 04 WSSiRN Start Katowice 3:40.47 41 52.74 57.97 59.54 50.22
16. MACOVA Veronika Czech Republic 4:01.06 16 41879 56.07 1:02.82 1:08.71 53.46
17. TRUSZKOWSKA Marlena 09 Start Bialystok 4:16.99 12 53.61 1:12.46 1:09.38 1:01.54

Grupa S7

1. CLOETTA Colleen Canada 3:48.37 276 41273 55.15 55.40 1:06.56 51.26

Grupa S8

1. TRUSZKOWSKA Marlena 09 Start Bialystok 4:16.99 12 53.61 1:12.46 1:09.38 1:01.54

Grupa S9

1. BORUSZEWSKA Zuzanna05 UKS SP 149 Lodz 2:50.68 757 33323 36.55 47.12 46.26 40.75
2. PELLIS Suzie Netherlands 2:56.70 660 52596 38.20 45.28 51.54 41.68
3. PIEC Alicja 07 KSN Start Kalisz 3:19.16 304 50155 47.57 52.41 53.17 46.01
4. SOLTYSIK Julia 11 WSSiRN Start Katowice 3:35.52 126 49.33 51.86 1:05.91 48.42
5. MAJKA Marta 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa3:42.41 79 48.18 56.56 1:06.35 51.32
6. MAKSARA Julia 08 WSSiRN Start Katowice 3:50.01 44 49.36 1:00.79 1:10.41 49.45
7. MACOVA Veronika Czech Republic 4:01.06 16 41879 56.07 1:02.82 1:08.71 53.46

Grupa S10

1. KRUGER Lisa Netherlands 2:33.28 891 19395 32.54 41.22 44.07 35.45

Grupa S11

1. BRUINSMA Liesette Netherlands 2:57.43 818 21984 39.79 50.46 48.53 38.65

Grupa S12

1. PETRIKOVICOVA Karin Slovakia 2:57.09 493 6838 38.46 43.17 54.61 40.85

Grupa S14

1. LINDBERG Pernilla Sweden 2:36.28 862 14684 33.63 41.37 45.86 35.42
2. MARINA Angela Canada 2:40.04 805 33845 33.08 41.57 49.16 36.23
3. VAN DYK EmmaGrace Canada 2:42.46 766 42782 33.82 40.84 50.02 37.78
4. KANG Jungeun Korea 2:44.86 727 22766 33.14 41.89 51.46 38.37
5. LITNER Jagoda 04 WSSiRN Start Katowice 3:40.47 41 52.74 57.97 59.54 50.22


